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Name
Kenneth Lankford

Name

James Miller Jr.
Mark Finizio
LeeAnn Finizio
Frank Holtzhauer
John Challis
Doug Scholl
William Bryson Jr.
Laura Whitfill
William Rutherford
James Miller Sr.
Penelope Cherry

Name

Mark Hildreth
William Whitfill
Nick Tubito
Michael Williams
Steve Sanders
Werner Lurtz

Name
Chris Baer

Name
Richard Dixon

Class
HM

Class
UNC
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
MA
HM
UNC
HM

Class
MA
MA
EX
MA
HM
HM

Class
MA

Class
HM

The Port Malabar Rifle & Pistol Club

F-Class League
Palm Bay, FL
Spring League
Tournament # 2022173083
Jan Agg 1 - Aggregate
01/22/2022
Preliminary Results

Category
Senior

Category

Senior+Woman
Grand Senior
Grand Senior

Grand Senior
Woman

Senior
Grand Senior+Woman

Category
Grand Senior
Grand Senior

Senior
Senior

Category

Category
Distinguished

J1
200-14X

J1
199-6X
200-16X
200-13X
197-9X
199-9X
196-5X
196-10X
198-12X
196-8X
194-7X
191-2X

J1
198-11X
197-7X
194-7X
197-11X
188-9X
192-4X

J1
197-9X

J1
195-4X

J2
196-4X

J2
199-8X
196-7X
195-6X

197-10X
198-10X
194-8X
197-9X
192-7X
192-6X
193-2X
166-5X

J2
193-7X
193-10X
194-6X
187-2X
188-6X
181-4X

J2
192-5X

J2
196-5X

J3
199-16X

J3
199-10X
199-9X
198-12X
198-8X
195-5X
197-11X
192-6X
193-5X
193-8X
191-3X

J3
195-7X
196-6X
193-5X
194-6X
193-7X
178-1X

J3
189-6X

J3
197-8X

Score
595-34X

Score
597-24X
595-32X
593-31X
592-27X
592-24X
587-24X
585-25X
583-24X
581-22X
578-12X

357-7X

Score
586-25X
586-23X
581-18X
578-19X
569-22X

551-9X

Score
578-20X

Score
588-17X



